
D
A
Y

P TIME
E1

(R.215)

E2

(R.216)

E3

(R.217)

E4

(R.213)

E5

(R.209)

E6

(R.210)

E7

(R.205)

E8

(R.211)

E9

(R.212)

E10

(R.214)

1 7:25-8:10

2 8:10-8:55

3 8:55-9:40

9:40-9:55

4 9:55-10:40

5 10:40-11:25 DRAMA

1 1:10-1:55 GRAMMAR READING READING MATH DRAMA

2 1:55-2:40 WRITING READING GRAMMAR WRITING HISTORY MATH

3 2:40-3:25 WRITING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
MATH READING GRAMMAR MATH WRITING SCIENCE LISTENING

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30 MATH WRITING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
GRAMMAR MATH READING GRAMMAR

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 SCIENCE SPEAKING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
HISTORY SCIENCE SPEAKING LISTENING HISTORY

3 8:40-9:25 SPEAKING SCIENCE HISTORY
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
SPEAKING SCIENCE HISTORY

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
HISTORY SCIENCE SPEAKING

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
HISTORY SCIENCE SPEAKING

5 10:25-11:10 HISTORY
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
SPEAKING SCIENCE HISTORY

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
SPEAKING SCIENCE

1 1:10-1:55 SPEAKING HISTORY

2 1:55-2:40 MATH LISTENING SPEAKING

2:40-3:00

3 3:00-3:45 MATH GRAMMAR READING

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

TIMETABLE - INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM

SEMESTER I - SCHOOL YEAR: 2022-2023 - CONG HOA CAMPUS

M
O
N
D
A
Y

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM



D
A
Y

P TIME
E1

(R.215)

E2

(R.216)

E3

(R.217)

E4

(R.213)

E5

(R.209)

E6

(R.210)

E7

(R.205)

E8

(R.211)

E9

(R.212)

E10

(R.214)

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40

3 8:40-9:25

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25

5 10:25-11:10 DRAMA

1 1:10-1:55 WRITING MATH GRAMMAR LISTENING LISTENING READING WRITING SCIENCE

2 1:55-2:40 READING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
LISTENING READING WRITING LISTENING

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
READING HISTORY WRITING

3 2:40-3:25
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
LISTENING MATH

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
READING WRITING DRAMA LISTENING READING READING

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30 LISTENING READING READING WRITING MATH

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 HISTORY
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
SPEAKING SCIENCE HISTORY

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
SPEAKING SCIENCE

3 8:40-9:25
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
HISTORY SCIENCE SPEAKING

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
HISTORY SCIENCE SPEAKING

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 SPEAKING SCIENCE HISTORY
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
SPEAKING SCIENCE HISTORY

5 10:25-11:10 SCIENCE SPEAKING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
HISTORY SCIENCE SPEAKING

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
HISTORY

1 1:10-1:55 SPEAKING MATH

2 1:55-2:40 MATH HISTORY

2:40-3:00

3 3:00-3:45 MATH DRAMA SPEAKING

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 DRAMA DRAMA

3 8:40-9:25
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
DRAMA

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 DRAMA

5 10:25-11:10 DRAMA
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
MATH

1 1:10-1:55 MATH MATH
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
WRITING

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
WRITING SCIENCE WRITING

2 1:55-2:40
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
MATH WRITING WRITING MATH

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
WRITING GRAMMAR READING SCIENCE

3 2:40-3:25 READING WRITING READING WRITING GRAMMAR

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30 GRAMMAR READING MATH
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
WRITING

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
READING

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

F
R
ID
A
Y

BREAK

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK


